Velychko Valerii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Dnepropetrovsk Regional Division of Forestry and Hunting,
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Nov. 3, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/75e9a069-1477-45dc-9f20-752dc0adb782

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Velychko Larysa Volodymyrivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21473

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

IOHinponeTpoBCcbKe obnacHe 15 429,12
ynpaBiHHA NiCOBOro Ta

MUC/INBCbKOI0O FOCMNoAapcTBa,

Mepwnin 3aCTyMHKK

Ha4yaJIbHUKa ynpaBliHHSA -

rONIOBHUN NICHNYNIA

IHinponeTpoBcbke obnacHe 12 712,14
ynpasaiHHA NiCOBOro Ta

MUCIMBCbLKOIr0 rocrnofapcTaa,

HavanbHMK ynpaBniHHSA

IOHinponeTpoBCcbKe obnacHe 8 738,62
ynpassiHHA NiCOBOro Ta

MUCIIMBCbLKOr0 rocrnofapcTaa,
Ha4a/bHUK ynpaBiHHA

Dnepropetrovsk Regional 4 694,38
Division of Forestry and

Hunting, Head of the

Department

Dnepropetrovsk Regional 3726,90
Division of Forestry and

Hunting, Head of the

Department

12
893,61

12

325,76

1 251,28

1 204,77

1 347,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 62 435,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63

REAL

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

o

ESTATE:

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

229.0sg. m (2)

229.0 sg. m (2)

84.0 sq. m (2)

84.0sg. m (1)

84.0sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e058a382-6d31-40e1-b024-f018d747e453
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e301cd55-4b78-4c00-b08b-afdba918c6fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6c1beb5-6782-4cd3-9975-ef92b2df94f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_128ee62f-46df-462e-9412-be860e766013
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4476ef24-af60-49f3-94a3-bcd4d1032a63

CAREER:
March 21, 2016 — till Nov. 3, 2020 Dnepropetrovsk Regional
Division of Forestry and
Hunting, Head
Jan. 6, 2015 — till March 21, 2016 Dnepropetrovsk Regional

Division of Forestry and
Hunting, Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1283
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Velychko Valerii Mykolaiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


